VOICE

charter school

2023-24 Board of Trustees Meetings

Date: Wednesday, July 26", 2023

Time: 4:15 PM to 6:15 PM

Location: VOICE Charter School

36-24 12" St. Long Island City, 11106 and
Online (Zoom Link)

Date: Wednesday, January 17t 2024
Time: 4:15 PM to 6:15 PM
Location: TBD

Date: Wednesday, August 23, 2023
Time: 4:15 PM to 6:15 PM

Location: VOICE Charter School

36-24 12th St. Long Island City, 11106 and
Online (Zoom Link)

Date: Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Time: 4:15 PM to 6:15 PM

Location: VOICE Charter School

36-24 12th St. Long Island City, 11106
and Online (Zoom Link)

Date: Wednesday, September 20, 2023
Time: 4:30 PM to 6:30 PM

Location: VOICE Charter School

36-24 12th St. Long Island City, 11106 and
Online (Zoom Link)

Date: Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Time: 4:15 PM to 6:15 PM

Location: VOICE Charter School
36-24 12th St. Long Island City,
11106 and Online (Zoom Link)

Date: Wednesday, October 18", 2023
Time: 4:15 PM to 6:15 PM
Location: TBD

Date: Wednesday, April 171, 2024
Time: 4:15 PM to 6:15 PM
Location: VOICE Charter School
36-24 12th St. Long Island City,
11106 and Online (Zoom Link)

Date: Wednesday, November 15, 2023
Time: 4:15 PM to 6:15 PM

Location: VOICE Charter School

36-24 12th St. Long Island City, 11106
and Online (Zoom Link)

Date: Wednesday, May 22", 2024
Time: 4:15 PM to 6:15 PM
Location: VOICE Charter School
36-24 12th St. Long Island City,
11106 and Online (Zoom Link)

Date: Wednesday, December 20%, 2023
Time: 4:15 PM to 6:15 PM

Location: VOICE Charter School

36-24 12th St. Long Island City, 11106 and
Online (Zoom Link)

Date: Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Time: 4:15 PM to 6:15 PM
Location: TBD
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